STATE OF CALIFORNIA• DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
POLICY DIRECTIVE
TR-0011 (REV 9/2006)
TRAFFIC OPERATIONS POLICY DIRECTIVE
NUMBER:
11-01
re DATE ISSUED:
January 13, 2011

POLICY DIRECTIVE
TR-0011 (REV 9/2006) Page 5 of 5
       ADA Notice
For individuals with sensory disabilities, this document is available in alternate formats.  For information call (916) 653-3657 or TDD (916) 654-3880
or write Records and Forms Management, 1120 N Street, MS89, Sacramento, CA  95814.
ATTACHMENTS
1. Table 6H-1(CA)
2. Notes for Figure 6H-15 – Typical Application 15
3. Figure 6H-15
4. Notes for Figure 6H-30 – Typical Application 30
5. Figure 6H-30
6. Notes for Figure 6H-32(CA) – Typical Application 32(CA)
7. Figure 6H-32(CA)
8. Notes for Figure 6H-36 – Typical Application 36
9. Figure 6H-36
10. Notes for Figure 6H-101(CA) – Typical Application 101(CA)
11. Figure 6H-101(CA)
12. Notes for Figure 6H-102(CA) – Typical Application 102(CA)
13. Figure 6H-102(CA)
14. Notes for Figure 6H-103(CA) – Typical Application 103(CA)
15. Figure 6H-103(CA)
16. Notes for Figure 6H-104(CA) – Typical Application 104(CA)
17. Figure 6H-104(CA)
Page 1 of 19
______________________________________________________________________________
Table 6H-1(CA). Index to Typical Applications

Tanporaiy
SO!id 'l'1ihitG
laiiG liMS
SL.n FOR
TNECON E ~';;/
ZONE
------ Tanporary wlilt.G
GdgG liM
SHARE
Tit:
IIDi\D
SC19(CA)
(op1il00Blj
Typi,cal .Appliicati,on 36
TOPD 11-01   Page 12 of 19
Notes for Figure 6H-101CA) – Typical Application 101(CA)
Shoulder Closure on Urban (Low Speed) locations to accommodate bicyclists
Guidance:
1. When existing accommodations for bicycle travel are disrupted or closed, information and devices contained in
Figures 6H-101(CA) through 6H-104(CA), as appropriate per situation encountered, should be used to consider